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Dan Jacobs School 
September 2017 

Average Enrollment and Attendance % 

Attendance Period Ending 8/25/2017 
Average 

Attendance %, 

Program, 99 

Average 

Attendance %, 

Yolo, 99 

Average 

Enrollment, 

Yolo, 19 

Average 

Attendance %, 

ORR, 99 
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Woodland, 6, 
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Washington, 
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Gender 
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Male, 15 
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Overall 

1.5. 

Cesar Chavez Community School - Woodland 
September 2017 

Enrollment and Average Attendance % 

Attendance Period Ending 9/15/2017 
Enrollment, 

r----------------------.... :.A Overall, 63 

•••••••••••••••••••••• Attendance %, 

Enrollment, 1.5., 
21 

Overall,70 

Attendance %, 
1.5.,64 

Enrollment, Classroom, 

School District of Residence 

Classroom 
• .................... Z~ ...... 4. 2 .. ~ 

Davis 

JUSD 

3 
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• Enrollment • Attendance % 

Language Fluency and Special Ed % 

Special Ed, 10% 

English Only 
(EO), 41% 

English Only 
(EO) 

Special Ed, 3% 
Initially 
Fluent 

(IFEP), 2% LEP (EL), 13% 
....l.-

Initially 
Fluent (IFEP) 

LEP (EL) 

Pending 
CALPADS 

\, 
Pending 
CALPADS 

Verification 

Special Ed, 5% 

Redesignated (RFEP), 
16% 

Redesignated 
(RFEP) 

• Special Ed 

• 

87% 

Pierce USD 

1 
2% 

Washington USD • Davis JUSD 
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3% 
I' Pierce USD 

Washington USD 

• Woodland JUSD 



Total 

1.5. 
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Cesar Chavez Community School- West Sac 
September 2017 

Enrollment and Average Attendance 
Attendance Period Ending 9/8/017 

Enrollment, Total, 
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YCCP (Yolo County Conservation Partnership) 
September 2017 

Enrollment & Attendance % 
Attendance Period Ending 9/15/2017 

School District of Residence 
Washington 

Average Attendance % 
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Special Education Attendance Report 

100 

90 

80 

70 

60 

50 

40 

30 

20 

10 

o 

160 

140 

120 

100 

80 

60 

40 

20 

0 

West Sacramento 

Average Daily 

Enrolled 9 -
Average Daily 

Enrolled 134 

Average Daily 

Atendance 8 -
Woodland 

Average Daily 

Attendance 115 

Average Daily 

Attendance 

Percentage 89% 

Average Daily 
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Percentage 86% 


